WNAP-6306
Flexible Outdoor Wireless Network
PLANET WNAP-6306 Wireless Outdoor Access Points brings users greatly more flexibility in
extending outdoor wireless coverage as it is designed to be easily attached to the antenna
directly.  With built-in N-Type antenna connector, the WNAP-6306 can directly connect with
various type and high gain antenna* to cover wide range and deliver much farther wireless
connection over 10Km. Adopting IEEE 802.11n advanced 1T1R MIMO technology; the WNAP-
6306 provides reliable wireless network coverage and incredible improvement in the wireless

Humidity: 10~95% non-condensing
Storage
Temperature: -30~80 Degree C
Humidity: 5~95% non-condensing
Regulatory CE / RoHS
Ordering Information
WNAP-6306 2.4GHz 802.11n Wireless Outdoor Access Point
Related Product
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
WNAP-6306
Data Sheet
5
Accessories
ANT-OM8 8dBi Omni Directional Antenna
ANT-OM15 15dBi Omni Directional Antenna
ANT-FP9 9dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18 18dBi Flat-Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE18 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
ANT-YG13 13dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-YG20 20dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-GR21 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to N-female)
	 C-WNAP-6306
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.